
Official#

Event 1 Squadron Relay

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nelson 3.48.22

Lane 2 Hampton Junior 2.57.03

Lane 3 Marshgate TO 3.05.66

Lane 4 Hampton Hill

Lane 5 Buckingham

Lane 6 St John the Baptist Disq 5th TO

Lane 1 St Mary's & St Peters 3.03.03

Lane 2 Collis 2.49.42

Lane 3 Orleans 3.00.75

Lane 4 Chase Bridge TO 2.53.03

Lane 5 Vineyard 3.00.23

Lane 6 St Mary's 2.52.88

Lane 1 Trafalgar 3.03.50

Lane 2 East Sheen 3.06.81

Lane 3 Barnes 2.43.04

Lane 4 St James 2.38.35

Lane 5 Sheen Mount 2.40.88

Lane 6 Stanley 3.32.81

 LANE

1 St James 2.38.35 3

2 Sheen Mount 2.40.88 4

3 Barnes 2.43.04 2

4 Collis 2.49.42 5

5 St Mary's 2.52.88 1

6 Hampton Junior 2.57.03 6

7 Vineyard 3.00.23

8 Orleans 3.00.75

9 St Mary's & St Peters 3.03.03

10 Trafalgar 3.03.50

11 East Sheen 3.06.81

12 St John the Baptist Disq 5th TO

13 Stanley 3.32.81

14 Nelson 3.48.22

15 Chase Bridge TO 2.53.03

16 Marshgate TO 3.05.66

17 Hampton Hill

18 Buckingham

LANE LANE

1 St Mary's 1

2 Barnes 2

3 St James 3

4 Sheen Mount 4

5 Collis 5

6 Hampton Junior 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 2 Boys Year 4 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nelson

Lane 2 Rhys Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 31.70

Lane 3 Ben Matthewson Marshgate 33.87

Lane 4 Luke Pitman Hampton Hill 30.03

Lane 5 Oliver Slowiak Buckingham 39.41

Lane 6 Lorenzo De Bilio St John the Baptist 38.07

Lane 1 Hamish Monypenny St Mary's & St Peters 33.03

Lane 2 Alexander Pope Collis 28.39

Lane 3 Ali Kaan Ay Orleans 33.84

Lane 4 Stanley Boyden Chase Bridge 30.12

Lane 5 Edward Townsend Vineyard 31.20

Lane 6 William Robinson St Mary's 30.19

Lane 1 George Ali Trafalgar 36.06

Lane 2 Joshua Edwards East Sheen 28.71

Lane 3 Finley Weir Barnes 27.53

Lane 4 Cameron Horne St James 24.00

Lane 5 James Bates Sheen Mount 23.04

Lane 6 Noah Findlay Stanley 46.09

 LANE

1 James Bates Sheen Mount 23.04 3

2 Cameron Horne St James 24.00 4

3 Finley Weir Barnes 27.53 2

4 Alexander Pope Collis 28.39 5

5 Joshua Edwards East Sheen 28.71 1

6 Luke Pitman Hampton Hill 30.03 6

7 Stanley Boyden Chase Bridge 30.12

8 William Robinson St Mary's 30.19

9 Edward Townsend Vineyard 31.20

10 Rhys Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 31.70

11 Hamish Monypenny St Mary's & St Peters 33.03

12 Ali Kaan Ay Orleans 33.84

13 Ben Matthewson Marshgate 33.87

14 George Ali Trafalgar 36.06

15 Lorenzo De Bilio St John the Baptist 38.07

16 Oliver Slowiak Buckingham 39.41

17 Noah Findlay Stanley 46.09

18 Nelson

LANE LANE

1 Joshua Edwards East Sheen 1

2 Finley Weir Barnes 2

3 James Bates Sheen Mount 3

4 Cameron Horne St James 4

5 Alexander Pope Collis 5

6 Luke Pitman Hampton Hill 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 3  Girls Year 4 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nell Glassett Nelson 42.03

Lane 2 Lilly Rose Tiller Hampton Junior 24.83

Lane 3 Maria Kozel Marshgate 31.31

Lane 4 Olivia Morgan Hampton Hill 28.90

Lane 5 Esme Singers-Price Buckingham 41.49

Lane 6 Emma Phillips St John the Baptist 27.35

Lane 1 Freya Williams St Mary's & St Peters 33.09

Lane 2 Hannah Beckley Collis 32.05

Lane 3 Eliana Maker Orleans 34.09

Lane 4 Freya Mckinnon Chase Bridge 29.44

Lane 5 Emma Hedin Vineyard 30.12

Lane 6 Millie Chadwick St Mary's 23.70

Lane 1 Imogen Robinson-Taylor Trafalgar 29.50

Lane 2 Innes Barnes East Sheen 28.28

Lane 3 Isabelle Newman Barnes 35.31

Lane 4 Martha Orrock St James 24.78

Lane 5 Scout Tran Sheen Mount 26.98

Lane 6 Daisy Mckeown Stanley 29.43

 LANE

1 Millie Chadwick St Mary's 23.70 3

2 Martha Orrock St James 24.78 4

3 Lilly Rose Tiller Hampton Junior 24.83 2

4 Scout Tran Sheen Mount 26.98 5

5 Emma Phillips St John the Baptist 27.35 1

6 Innes Barnes East Sheen 28.28 6

7 Olivia Morgan Hampton Hill 28.90

8 Daisy Mckeown Stanley 29.43

9 Freya Mckinnon Chase Bridge 29.44

10 Imogen Robinson-Taylor Trafalgar 29.50

11 Emma Hedin Vineyard 30.12

12 Maria Kozel Marshgate 31.31

13 Hannah Beckley Collis 32.05

14 Freya Williams St Mary's & St Peters 33.09

15 Eliana Maker Orleans 34.09

16 Isabelle Newman Barnes 35.31

17 Esme Singers-Price Buckingham 41.49

18 Nell Glassett Nelson 42.03

LANE LANE

1 Emma Phillips St John the Baptist 1

2 Lilly Rose Tiller Hampton Junior 2

3 Millie Chadwick St Mary's 3

4 Martha Orrock St James 4

5 Scout Tran Sheen Mount 5

6 Innes Barnes East Sheen 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 4 Boys Butterfly

Name School Time  

Lane 1 Nelson

Lane 2 Rowan Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 30.61

Lane 3 Marshgate

Lane 4 Fraser Clarke Hampton Hill 32.72

Lane 5 Dominik Slowiak Buckingham Disq touch

Lane 6 James Phillips St John the Baptist 28.72

Lane 1 Alfie Winpenny St Mary's & St Peters 27.38

Lane 2 Francis Dewar Collis Disq start

Lane 3 Oliver Fitton Orleans 32.78

Lane 4 Jack Keers Chase Bridge 24.03

Lane 5 Vineyard

Lane 6 Felix Clark St Mary's 33.04

Lane 1 Trafalgar

Lane 2 Redmond Burnett Jones East Sheen 31.66

Lane 3 Barnes

Lane 4 Sam Orrock St James 23.85

Lane 5 Derin Gorgun Sheen Mount 23.97

Lane 6 Joe Rudolf Stanley Disq stroke

 LANE

1 Sam Orrock St James 23.85 3

2 Derin Gorgun Sheen Mount 23.97 4

3 Jack Keers Chase Bridge 24.03 2

4 Alfie Winpenny St Mary's & St Peters 27.38 5

5 James Phillips St John the Baptist 28.72 1

6 Rowan Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 30.61 6

7 Redmond Burnett Jones East Sheen 31.66

8 Fraser Clarke Hampton Hill 32.72

9 Oliver Fitton Orleans 32.78

10 Felix Clark St Mary's 33.04

11 Francis Dewar Collis Disq start

12 Joe Rudolf Stanley Disq stroke

13 Dominik Slowiak Buckingham Disq touch

14 Nelson

15 Marshgate

16 Vineyard

17 Trafalgar

18 Barnes

LANE LANE

1 James Phillips St John the Baptist 1

2 Jack Keers Chase Bridge 2

3 Sam Orrock St James 3

4 Derin Gorgun Sheen Mount 4

5 Alfie Winpenny St Mary's & St Peters 5

6 Rowan Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 5 Girls Butterfly

Name School Time

Lane 1 Ria Jungi Nelson 38.56

Lane 2 Poppy Holder Hampton Junior 26.78

Lane 3 Marshgate

Lane 4 Carmella Spight Hampton Hill 35.54

Lane 5 Buckingham

Lane 6 Florrie Hunt St John the Baptist 28.75

Lane 1 Alexandra Comard St Mary's & St Peters 27.84

Lane 2 Erin Hartney Collis 25.48

Lane 3 Kyla Holt Orleans 25.62

Lane 4 Chase Bridge

Lane 5 Vineyard

Lane 6 Millie Chadwick St Mary's 28.75

Lane 1 Summer Christien-Miller Trafalgar 28.78

Lane 2 Emily Oldfield East Sheen 32.74

Lane 3 Ruhan Wang Barnes 28.41

Lane 4 Juliana Rudd St James 29.22

Lane 5 Francesca Davey Sheen Mount 26.02

Lane 6 Sophie Baker Stanley 29.12

 LANE

1 Erin Hartney Collis 25.48 3

2 Kyla Holt Orleans 25.62 4

3 Francesca Davey Sheen Mount 26.02 2

4 Poppy Holder Hampton Junior 26.78 5

5 Alexandra Comard St Mary's & St Peters 27.84 1

6 Ruhan Wang Barnes 28.41 6

7 Florrie Hunt St John the Baptist 28.75

8 Millie Chadwick St Mary's 28.75

9 Summer Christien-Miller Trafalgar 28.78

10 Sophie Baker Stanley 29.12

11 Juliana Rudd St James 29.22

12 Emily Oldfield East Sheen 32.74

13 Carmella Spight Hampton Hill 35.54

14 Ria Jungi Nelson 38.56

15 Marshgate

16 Buckingham

17 Chase Bridge

18 Vineyard

LANE LANE

1 Alexandra Comard St Mary's & St Peters 1

2 Francesca Davey Sheen Mount 2

3 Erin Hartney Collis 3

4 Kyla Holt Orleans 4

5 Poppy Holder Hampton Junior 5

6 Ruhan Wang Barnes 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 6 Boys Year 5 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Ege Yapicioglu Nelson 39.87

Lane 2 Theo Clark Hampton Junior 26.45

Lane 3 Herbie Harris Marshgate 35.88

Lane 4 Jude Ford Hampton Hill 29.34

Lane 5 Farhan Aroos Buckingham 29.81

Lane 6 Anish Kaliani St John the Baptist 30.62

Lane 1 Dylan Winpenny St Mary's & St Peters 24.62

Lane 2 Milo Downey Collis 24.16

Lane 3 Isaac Ellwood Orleans 30.71

Lane 4 Can Kaya Chase Bridge 27.09

Lane 5 William Townsend Vineyard 27.97

Lane 6 Theo Casey St Mary's 26.72

Lane 1 Isaac Hurst Trafalgar 27.40

Lane 2 Aidan Payne East Sheen 23.99

Lane 3 Cormac Walters Barnes 28.83

Lane 4 Oliver D mambro St James 23.90

Lane 5 Derin Gorgun Sheen Mount 22.81

Lane 6 Arbiol Dervisholli Stanley 28.97

 LANE

1 Derin Gorgun Sheen Mount 22.81 3

2 Oliver D mambro St James 23.90 4

3 Aidan Payne East Sheen 23.99 2

4 Milo Downey Collis 24.16 5

5 Dylan Winpenny St Mary's & St Peters 24.62 1

6 Theo Clark Hampton Junior 26.45 6

7 Theo Casey St Mary's 26.72

8 Can Kaya Chase Bridge 27.09

9 Isaac Hurst Trafalgar 27.40

10 William Townsend Vineyard 27.97

11 Cormac Walters Barnes 28.83

12 Arbiol Dervisholli Stanley 28.97

13 Jude Ford Hampton Hill 29.34

14 Farhan Aroos Buckingham 29.81

15 Anish Kaliani St John the Baptist 30.62

16 Isaac Ellwood Orleans 30.71

17 Herbie Harris Marshgate 35.88

18 Ege Yapicioglu Nelson 39.87

LANE LANE

1 Dylan Winpenny St Mary's & St Peters 1

2 Aidan Payne East Sheen 2

3 Derin Gorgun Sheen Mount 3

4 Oliver D mambro St James 4

5 Milo Downey Collis 5

6 Theo Clark Hampton Junior 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 7 Girls Year 5 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Elsie Phillips Nelson 32.22

Lane 2 Poppy Holder Hampton Junior 24.46

Lane 3 Ioana Marinova Marshgate 31.41

Lane 4 Elli Clifford Hampton Hill 26.88

Lane 5 Alice Gray Buckingham 36.04

Lane 6 Florrie Hunt St John the Baptist 31.40

Lane 1 Jocelyn Fong St Mary's & St Peters 25.78

Lane 2 Audrey Jessett Collis 26.47

Lane 3 Kyla Holt Orleans 23.85

Lane 4 Charlotte Hodder-Williams Chase Bridge 32.25

Lane 5 Amber Wilcox Vineyard 29.01

Lane 6 Lal Kuruyazici St Mary's 29.65

Lane 1 Pia Hasillioglu Trafalgar 26.00

Lane 2 Lola Ewing East Sheen 37.98

Lane 3 Winnie Griffiths Barnes 22.35

Lane 4 Florence Roberts St James 25.75

Lane 5 Matilda Tran Sheen Mount 24.17

Lane 6 Sophie Baker Stanley 26.57

 LANE

1 Winnie Griffiths Barnes 22.35 3

2 Kyla Holt Orleans 23.85 4

3 Matilda Tran Sheen Mount 24.17 2

4 Poppy Holder Hampton Junior 24.46 5

5 Florence Roberts St James 25.75 1

6 Jocelyn Fong St Mary's & St Peters 25.78 6

7 Pia Hasillioglu Trafalgar 26.00

8 Audrey Jessett Collis 26.47

9 Sophie Baker Stanley 26.57

10 Elli Clifford Hampton Hill 26.88

11 Amber Wilcox Vineyard 29.01

12 Lal Kuruyazici St Mary's 29.65

13 Florrie Hunt St John the Baptist 31.40

14 Ioana Marinova Marshgate 31.41

15 Elsie Phillips Nelson 32.22

16 Charlotte Hodder-Williams Chase Bridge 32.25

17 Alice Gray Buckingham 36.04

18 Lola Ewing East Sheen 37.98

LANE LANE

1 Florence Roberts St James 1

2 Matilda Tran Sheen Mount 2

3 Winnie Griffiths Barnes 3

4 Kyla Holt Orleans 4

5 Poppy Holder Hampton Junior 5

6 Jocelyn Fong St Mary's & St Peters 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 8 Boys Medley Relay

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nelson

Lane 2 Hampton Junior 1.30.85

Lane 3 Marshgate 1.40.68

Lane 4 Hampton Hill 1.32.40

Lane 5 Buckingham 1.58.54

Lane 6 St John the Baptist Disq br arms

Lane 1 St Mary's & St Peters 1.33.94

Lane 2 Collis 1.39.64

Lane 3 Orleans 1.52.29

Lane 4 Chase Bridge 1.36.55

Lane 5 Vineyard

Lane 6 St Mary's 1.42.93

Lane 1 Trafalgar 1.36.16

Lane 2 East Sheen 1.33.14

Lane 3 Barnes Disq br touch

Lane 4 St James 1.19.75

Lane 5 Sheen Mount 1.28.86

Lane 6 Stanley Disq br arms 

 LANE

1 St James 1.19.75 3

2 Sheen Mount 1.28.86 4

3 Hampton Junior 1.30.85 2

4 Hampton Hill 1.32.40 5

5 East Sheen 1.33.14 1

6 St Mary's & St Peters 1.33.94 6

7 Trafalgar 1.36.16

8 Chase Bridge 1.36.55

9 Collis 1.39.64

10 Marshgate 1.40.68

11 St Mary's 1.42.93

12 Orleans 1.52.29

13 Buckingham 1.58.54

14 St John the Baptist Disq br arms

15 Stanley Disq br arms 

16 Barnes Disq br touch

17 Nelson

18 Vineyard

LANE LANE

1 East Sheen 1

2 Hampton Junior 2

3 St James 3

4 Sheen Mount 4

5 Hampton Hill 5

6 St Mary's & St Peters 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 9 Girls Medley Relay

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nelson 1.56.62

Lane 2 Hampton Junior 1.35.72

Lane 3 Marshgate 1.52.04

Lane 4 Hampton Hill Disq 1st TO

Lane 5 Buckingham 1.49.00

Lane 6 St John the Baptist Disq br touch

Lane 1 St Mary's & St Peters 1.39.97

Lane 2 Collis 1.29.79

Lane 3 Orleans 1.39.12

Lane 4 Chase Bridge 1.52.41

Lane 5 Vineyard

Lane 6 St Mary's 1.31.96

Lane 1 Trafalgar 1.38.75

Lane 2 East Sheen 1.46.51

Lane 3 Barnes

Lane 4 St James 1.29.78

Lane 5 Sheen Mount 1.25.92

Lane 6 Stanley 1.35.82

 LANE

1 Sheen Mount 1.25.92 3

2 St James 1.29.78 4

3 Collis 1.29.79 2

4 St Mary's 1.31.96 5

5 Hampton Junior 1.35.72 1

6 Stanley 1.35.82 6

7 Trafalgar 1.38.75

8 Orleans 1.39.12

9 St Mary's & St Peters 1.39.97

10 East Sheen 1.46.51

11 Buckingham 1.49.00

12 Marshgate 1.52.04

13 Chase Bridge 1.52.41

14 Nelson 1.56.62

15 Hampton Hill Disq 1st TO

16 St John the Baptist Disq br touch

17 Vineyard

18 Barnes

LANE LANE

1 Hampton Junior 1

2 Collis 2

3 Sheen Mount 3

4 St James 4

5 St Mary's 5

6 Stanley 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 10 Boys Year 3 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Alfie De Wet steyn Nelson 48.69

Lane 2 Raif Stewart Hampton Junior 33.61

Lane 3 Zach Sansbury Marshgate 31.16

Lane 4 Cameron Jones Hampton Hill 27.47

Lane 5 Buckingham

Lane 6 Ernie Hunt St John the Baptist 37.13

Lane 1 Jasper Cochrane St Mary's & St Peters 41.09

Lane 2 Tyler Fuller Collis 31.68

Lane 3 Arthur Fitton Orleans 40.25

Lane 4 James Little Chase Bridge 35.34

Lane 5 Harry Marshall Vineyard 32.82

Lane 6 Douglas Neden-Watts St Mary's 44.75

Lane 1 Eliot Vince Trafalgar 29.22

Lane 2 Ben Morgan East Sheen 34.61

Lane 3 Barnes

Lane 4 Sebastian Cawley St James 33.40

Lane 5 Oliver Hodges Sheen Mount 39.27

Lane 6 Kareem Abdelrahman Stanley Disq

 LANE

1 Cameron Jones Hampton Hill 27.47 3

2 Eliot Vince Trafalgar 29.22 4

3 Zach Sansbury Marshgate 31.16 2

4 Tyler Fuller Collis 31.68 5

5 Harry Marshall Vineyard 32.82 1

6 Sebastian Cawley St James 33.40 6

7 Raif Stewart Hampton Junior 33.61

8 Ben Morgan East Sheen 34.61

9 James Little Chase Bridge 35.34

10 Ernie Hunt St John the Baptist 37.13

11 Oliver Hodges Sheen Mount 39.27

12 Arthur Fitton Orleans 40.25

13 Jasper Cochrane St Mary's & St Peters 41.09

14 Douglas Neden-Watts St Mary's 44.75

15 Alfie De Wet steyn Nelson 48.69

16 Kareem Abdelrahman Stanley Disq

17 Buckingham

18 Barnes

LANE LANE

1 Harry Marshall Vineyard 1

2 Zach Sansbury Marshgate 2

3 Cameron Jones Hampton Hill 3

4 Eliot Vince Trafalgar 4

5 Tyler Fuller Collis 5

6 Sebastian Cawley St James 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 11 Girls Year 3 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Lola Jennings Mace Nelson 36.03

Lane 2 Sabina Hewitt Hampton Junior 32.92

Lane 3 Charlotte Cole Marshgate 38.87

Lane 4 Hampton Hill

Lane 5 Buckingham

Lane 6 Laila Talbot-Smith St John the Baptist 36.31

Lane 1 Joanna Fong St Mary's & St Peters 34.25

Lane 2 Haitong Xie Collis 32.55

Lane 3 Meg Bicheno Orleans 34.50

Lane 4 Juliette Hodder-Williams Chase Bridge 42.72

Lane 5 Valentina Zanetti Vineyard 43.52

Lane 6 Ariella Karetsos-Stefansson St Mary's 33.72

Lane 1 Lucy Gales Trafalgar 36.22

Lane 2 Anna Grove East Sheen 40.28

Lane 3 Martha Beresford-Peirse Barnes 37.78

Lane 4 Eliza Keane St James 37.56

Lane 5 Saskia Owen Sheen Mount 41.11

Lane 6 Bea Calvert Stanley 1.00.66

 LANE

1 Haitong Xie Collis 32.55 3

2 Sabina Hewitt Hampton Junior 32.92 4

3 Ariella Karetsos-Stefansson St Mary's 33.72 2

4 Joanna Fong St Mary's & St Peters 34.25 5

5 Meg Bicheno Orleans 34.50 1

6 Lola Jennings Mace Nelson 36.03 6

7 Lucy Gales Trafalgar 36.22

8 Laila Talbot-Smith St John the Baptist 36.31

9 Eliza Keane St James 37.56

10 Martha Beresford-Peirse Barnes 37.78

11 Charlotte Cole Marshgate 38.87

12 Anna Grove East Sheen 40.28

13 Saskia Owen Sheen Mount 41.11

14 Juliette Hodder-Williams Chase Bridge 42.72

15 Valentina Zanetti Vineyard 43.52

16 Bea Calvert Stanley 1.00.66

17 Hampton Hill

18 Buckingham

LANE LANE

1 Meg Bicheno Orleans 1

2 Ariella Karetsos-Stefansson St Mary's 2

3 Haitong Xie Collis 3

4 Sabina Hewitt Hampton Junior 4

5 Joanna Fong St Mary's & St Peters 5

6 Lola Jennings Mace Nelson 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 12 Boys Freestyle Relay

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nelson

Lane 2 Hampton Junior 1.53.24

Lane 3 Marshgate Disq 3rd TO

Lane 4 Hampton Hill Disq 1st TO

Lane 5 Buckingham 2.29.12

Lane 6 St John the Baptist 2.09.15

Lane 1 St Mary's & St Peters 1.47.66

Lane 2 Collis 2.00.23

Lane 3 Orleans 2.02.75

Lane 4 Chase Bridge

Lane 5 Vineyard 1.59.63

Lane 6 St Mary's 1.55.35

Lane 1 Trafalgar 2.00.69

Lane 2 East Sheen 1.50.22

Lane 3 Barnes 2.02.79

Lane 4 St James 1.33.94

Lane 5 Sheen Mount 1.43.96

Lane 6 Stanley 2.14.16

 LANE

1 St James 1.33.94 3

2 Sheen Mount 1.43.96 4

3 St Mary's & St Peters 1.47.66 2

4 East Sheen 1.50.22 5

5 Hampton Junior 1.53.24 1

6 St Mary's 1.55.35 6

7 Vineyard 1.59.63  

8 Collis 2.00.23

9 Trafalgar 2.00.69

10 Orleans 2.02.75

11 Barnes 2.02.79

12 St John the Baptist 2.09.15

13 Stanley 2.14.16

14 Buckingham 2.29.12

15 Hampton Hill Disq 1st TO

16 Marshgate Disq 3rd TO

17 Nelson

18 Chase Bridge

LANE LANE

1 Hampton Junior 1

2 St Mary's & St Peters 2

3 St James 3

4 Sheen Mount 4

5 East Sheen 5

6 St Mary's 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 13 Girls Freestyle Relay

Name School Time

Lane 1 Nelson 2.17.87

Lane 2 Hampton Junior 2.12.55

Lane 3 Marshgate 2.04.09

Lane 4 Hampton Hill 1.54.03

Lane 5 Buckingham 2.18.78

Lane 6 St John the Baptist 1.58.50

Lane 1 St Mary's & St Peters 2.02.34

Lane 2 Collis Disq 3rd TO

Lane 3 Orleans 1.46.81

Lane 4 Chase Bridge

Lane 5 Vineyard 2.02.67

Lane 6 St Mary's 1.50.22

Lane 1 Trafalgar 1.56.22

Lane 2 East Sheen 2.03.88

Lane 3 Barnes 1.50.84

Lane 4 St James 1.47.22

Lane 5 Sheen Mount 1.51.48

Lane 6 Stanley 2.02.59

 LANE

1 Orleans 1.46.81 3

2 St James 1.47.22 4

3 St Mary's 1.50.22 2

4 Barnes 1.50.84 5

5 Sheen Mount 1.51.48 1

6 Hampton Hill 1.54.03 6

7 Trafalgar 1.56.22

8 St John the Baptist 1.58.50

9 St Mary's & St Peters 2.02.34

10 Stanley 2.02.59

11 Vineyard 2.02.67

12 East Sheen 2.03.88

13 Marshgate 2.04.09

14 Hampton Junior 2.12.55

15 Nelson 2.17.87

16 Buckingham 2.18.78

17 Collis Disq 3rd TO

18 Chase Bridge

LANE LANE

1 0 Sheen Mount 1

2 0 St Mary's 2

3 0 Orleans 3

4 0 St James 4

5 0 Barnes 5

6 0 Hampton Hill 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 10 Boys Breaststroke

Name School Time

Lane 1 Ege Yapicioglu Nelson 54.18

Lane 2 William Ormerod Hampton Junior 37.20

Lane 3 James Matthewson Marshgate 43.87

Lane 4 Marcus Garofall Hampton Hill 37.10

Lane 5 Dominic Sloviak Buckingham 40.21

Lane 6 Anish Kaliani St John the Baptist 41.97

Lane 1 Charlie Powell St Mary's & St Peters 35.81

Lane 2 Francis Dewar Collis 36.71

Lane 3 Isaac Ellwood Orleans 41.47

Lane 4 Noah Riddet Chase Bridge 44.87

Lane 5 Oliver Beal Vineyard 37.62

Lane 6 Ben Burdett St Mary's 36.26

Lane 1 Kaelen Ratcliffe Trafalgar 37.37

Lane 2 Aiden Payne East Sheen 32.09

Lane 3 Cormac Walters Barnes 41.56

Lane 4 Sam Orrock St James 29.10

Lane 5 Sam Simpson Sheen Mount 34.58

Lane 6 Arbiol Dervisholli Stanley Disq br arms

 LANE

1 Sam Orrock St James 29.10 3

2 Aiden Payne East Sheen 32.09 4

3 Sam Simpson Sheen Mount 34.58 2

4 Charlie Powell St Mary's & St Peters 35.81 5

5 Ben Burdett St Mary's 36.26 1

6 Francis Dewar Collis 36.71 6

7 Marcus Garofall Hampton Hill 37.10

8 William Ormerod Hampton Junior 37.20

9 Kaelen Ratcliffe Trafalgar 37.37

10 Oliver Beal Vineyard 37.62

11 Dominic Sloviak Buckingham 40.21

12 Isaac Ellwood Orleans 41.47

13 Cormac Walters Barnes 41.56

14 Anish Kaliani St John the Baptist 41.97

15 James Matthewson Marshgate 43.87

16 Noah Riddet Chase Bridge 44.87

17 Ege Yapicioglu Nelson 54.18

18 Arbiol Dervisholli Stanley Disq br arms

LANE LANE

1 Ben Burdett St Mary's 1

2 Sam Simpson Sheen Mount 2

3 Sam Orrock St James 3

4 Aiden Payne East Sheen 4

5 Charlie Powell St Mary's & St Peters 5

6 Francis Dewar Collis 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 15 Girls Breaststroke

Name School Time

Lane 1 Elsie Phillips Nelson 40.69

Lane 2 Daisy Spillard Hampton Junior 37.12

Lane 3 Sasha Yanakieva Marshgate 34.66

Lane 4 Emilia Lane Hampton Hill 35.15

Lane 5 Sophie Grubb Buckingham Disq touch

Lane 6 Dianora De Bilio St John the Baptist 32.85

Lane 1 Matilda Dibb St Mary's & St Peters 38.13

Lane 2 Saffron Downey Collis 30.93

Lane 3 Allegra Andrews Orleans 41.66

Lane 4 Alice Devereux Chase Bridge 39.87

Lane 5 Klara Kucerova Vineyard 31.67

Lane 6 Libby Jary St Mary's 35.50

Lane 1 Pia Hasillioglu Trafalgar 34.09

Lane 2 Hannah Merrick East Sheen 41.99

Lane 3 Winnie Griffiths Barnes 34.13

Lane 4 Alice Pitzer St James 33.22

Lane 5 Matilda Tran Sheen Mount 31.42

Lane 6 Beatrice Namestnic Stanley 34.28

 LANE

1 Saffron Downey Collis 30.93 3

2 Matilda Tran Sheen Mount 31.42 4

3 Klara Kucerova Vineyard 31.67 2

4 Dianora De Bilio St John the Baptist 32.85 5

5 Alice Pitzer St James 33.22 1

6 Pia Hasillioglu Trafalgar 34.09 6

7 Winnie Griffiths Barnes 34.13

8 Beatrice Namestnic Stanley 34.28

9 Sasha Yanakieva Marshgate 34.66

10 Emilia Lane Hampton Hill 35.15

11 Libby Jary St Mary's 35.50

12 Daisy Spillard Hampton Junior 37.12

13 Matilda Dibb St Mary's & St Peters 38.13

14 Alice Devereux Chase Bridge 39.87

15 Elsie Phillips Nelson 40.69

16 Allegra Andrews Orleans 41.66

17 Hannah Merrick East Sheen 41.99

18 Sophie Grubb Buckingham Disq touch

LANE LANE

1 Alice Pitzer St James 1

2 Klara Kucerova Vineyard 2

3 Saffron Downey Collis 3

4 Matilda Tran Sheen Mount 4

5 Dianora De Bilio St John the Baptist 5

6 Pia Hasillioglu Trafalgar 6
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Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 16 Boys Year 6 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Ishaq Rahmatullah Nelson 39.19

Lane 2 Sam Walker Hampton Junior 26.17

Lane 3 James Matthewson Marshgate 32.31

Lane 4 Fraser Clarke Hampton Hill Disq  start

Lane 5 Buckingham

Lane 6 Stanley Monaghan St John the Baptist 29.72

Lane 1 Aidan O'Hara St Mary's & St Peters 28.91

Lane 2 Josh Gaughan Collis 33.66

Lane 3 Oliver Fitton Orleans 25.06

Lane 4 Jack Keers Chase Bridge 22.18

Lane 5 Toby Paterson Vineyard 25.72

Lane 6 Felix Clark St Mary's 26.16

Lane 1 Olly Wilson Trafalgar 27.12

Lane 2 Redmond Burnett Jones East Sheen 31.65

Lane 3 Elijah Luddem Barnes 31.60

Lane 4 Daniel Jolly St James 21.32

Lane 5 Sam Simpson Sheen Mount 25.36

Lane 6 Charlie Clarke Stanley 29.28

 LANE

1 Daniel Jolly St James 21.32 3

2 Jack Keers Chase Bridge 22.18 4

3 Oliver Fitton Orleans 25.06 2

4 Sam Simpson Sheen Mount 25.36 5

5 Toby Paterson Vineyard 25.72 1

6 Felix Clark St Mary's 26.16 6

7 Sam Walker Hampton Junior 26.17

8 Olly Wilson Trafalgar 27.12

9 Aidan O'Hara St Mary's & St Peters 28.91

10 Charlie Clarke Stanley 29.28

11 Stanley Monaghan St John the Baptist 29.72

12 Elijah Luddem Barnes 31.60

13 Redmond Burnett Jones East Sheen 31.65

14 James Matthewson Marshgate 32.31

15 Josh Gaughan Collis 33.66

16 Ishaq Rahmatullah Nelson 39.19

17 Fraser Clarke Hampton Hill Disq  start

18 Buckingham

LANE LANE

1 Toby Paterson Vineyard 1

2 Oliver Fitton Orleans 2

3 Daniel Jolly St James 3

4 Jack Keers Chase Bridge 4

5 Sam Simpson Sheen Mount 5

6 Felix Clark St Mary's 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020
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FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

Event 17 Girls Year 6 Freestyle

Name School Time

Lane 1 Amelie Weaver Nelson 31.28

Lane 2 Poppy Beaumont Hampton Junior 27.94

Lane 3 Gioia Sandhu Marshgate 27.53

Lane 4 Chloe Bloch Hampton Hill 26.87

Lane 5 Angiolina De Angelis Buckingham 31.42

Lane 6 Imogen Woods-Richards St John the Baptist 30.63

Lane 1 Alexandra Comard St Mary's & St Peters 24.29

Lane 2 Daisy Darby Collis 22.76

Lane 3 Chloe Edwards Orleans 24.57

Lane 4 Chase Bridge

Lane 5 Klara Kucerova Vineyard 29.37

Lane 6 Lauren Mackernan St Mary's 24.65

Lane 1 Summer Christien - Miller Trafalgar 25.82

Lane 2 Emily Oldfield East Sheen 26.04

Lane 3 Ruhan Wang Barnes 24.04

Lane 4 Alice Pitze St James 24.10

Lane 5 Zofia Preston Sheen Mount 24.25

Lane 6 Eleanor O'Brien Stanley 27.18

 LANE

1 Daisy Darby Collis 22.76 3

2 Ruhan Wang Barnes 24.04 4

3 Alice Pitze St James 24.10 2

4 Zofia Preston Sheen Mount 24.25 5

5 Alexandra Comard St Mary's & St Peters 24.29 1

6 Chloe Edwards Orleans 24.57 6

7 Lauren Mackernan St Mary's 24.65

8 Summer Christien - Miller Trafalgar 25.82

9 Emily Oldfield East Sheen 26.04

10 Chloe Bloch Hampton Hill 26.87

11 Eleanor O'Brien Stanley 27.18

12 Gioia Sandhu Marshgate 27.53

13 Poppy Beaumont Hampton Junior 27.94

14 Klara Kucerova Vineyard 29.37

15 Imogen Woods-Richards St John the Baptist 30.63

16 Amelie Weaver Nelson 31.28

17 Angiolina De Angelis Buckingham 31.42

18 Chase Bridge

LANE LANE

1 Alexandra Comard St Mary's & St Peters 1

2 Alice Pitze St James 2

3 Daisy Darby Collis 3

4 Ruhan Wang Barnes 4

5 Zofia Preston Sheen Mount 5

6 Chloe Edwards Orleans 6
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Official#

Event 18 Boys Backstroke

Name School Time

Lane 1 Ishaq Rahmatullah Nelson 52.82

Lane 2 Rowan Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 28.47

Lane 3 Hugo Tremayne Marshgate 32.53

Lane 4 Marcus Garofall Hampton Hill 31.22

Lane 5 Fahan Aroos Buckingham 36.22

Lane 6 James Phillips St John the Baptist 31.69

Lane 1 Kodi Dean St Mary's & St Peters 31.63

Lane 2 Milo Downey Collis 31.10

Lane 3 Anton Kugelberg Orleans 35.10

Lane 4 Can Kaya Chase Bridge 34.15

Lane 5 Zen Nicola Vineyard 41.33

Lane 6 Max Golding St Mary's 37.31

Lane 1 Freddy DeNert Trafalgar 33.31

Lane 2 Luke Groarke East Sheen 34.95

Lane 3 Zach Mold Barnes 38.37

Lane 4 Dan Jolly St James 27.47

Lane 5 James Bates Sheen Mount 28.94

Lane 6 Charlie Clarke Stanley 36.78

 LANE

1 Dan Jolly St James 27.47 3

2 Rowan Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 28.47 4

3 James Bates Sheen Mount 28.94 2

4 Milo Downey Collis 31.10 5

5 Marcus Garofall Hampton Hill 31.22 1

6 Kodi Dean St Mary's & St Peters 31.63 6

7 James Phillips St John the Baptist 31.69

8 Hugo Tremayne Marshgate 32.53

9 Freddy DeNert Trafalgar 33.31

10 Can Kaya Chase Bridge 34.15

11 Luke Groarke East Sheen 34.95

12 Anton Kugelberg Orleans 35.10

13 Fahan Aroos Buckingham 36.22

14 Charlie Clarke Stanley 36.78

15 Max Golding St Mary's 37.31

16 Zach Mold Barnes 38.37

17 Zen Nicola Vineyard 41.33

18 Ishaq Rahmatullah Nelson 52.82

LANE LANE

1 Marcus Garofall Hampton Hill 1

2 James Bates Sheen Mount 2

3 Dan Jolly St James 3

4 Rowan Zaharewicz Hampton Junior 4

5 Milo Downey Collis 5

6 Kodi Dean St Mary's & St Peters 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020
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Official#

Event 19 Girls Backstroke

Name School Time

Lane 1 Amelie Weaver Nelson 38.34

Lane 2 Aurelia Taylor Hampton Junior 34.05

Lane 3 Betty Wada Marshgate 37.00

Lane 4 Ruby Yeates Hampton Hill 30.46

Lane 5 Ruby Rac Buckingham 30.74

Lane 6 Emma Phillips St John the Baptist 33.31

Lane 1 Amelia Fink St Mary's & St Peters 35.59  

Lane 2 Erin Hartney Collis 27.33  

Lane 3 Katherine Maun Orleans 32.37  

Lane 4 Charlotte Hodder-Williams Chase Bridge 41.62  

Lane 5 Skye Holland Vineyard 29.84  

Lane 6 Jess Cornell St Mary's 30.31  

Lane 1 Lucy Keir Trafalgar 33.91

Lane 2 Innes Barnes East Sheen Disq finish

Lane 3 Emily Cowell Barnes 32.91

Lane 4 Martha Orrock St James 30.03

Lane 5 Francesca Davey Sheen Mount 28.85

Lane 6 Eleanor O'Brien Stanley 32.85

 LANE

1 Erin Hartney Collis 27.33 3

2 Francesca Davey Sheen Mount 28.85 4

3 Skye Holland Vineyard 29.84 2

4 Martha Orrock St James 30.03 5

5 Jess Cornell St Mary's 30.31 1

6 Ruby Yeates Hampton Hill 30.46 6

7 Ruby Rac Buckingham 30.74

7 Katherine Maun Orleans 32.37

9 Eleanor O'Brien Stanley 32.85

10 Emily Cowell Barnes 32.91

11 Emma Phillips St John the Baptist 33.31

12 Lucy Keir Trafalgar 33.91

13 Aurelia Taylor Hampton Junior 34.05

14 Amelia Fink St Mary's & St Peters 35.59

15 Betty Wada Marshgate 37.00

16 Amelie Weaver Nelson 38.34

17 Charlotte Hodder-Williams Chase Bridge 41.62

18 Innes Barnes East Sheen Disq finish

LANE LANE

1 Jess Cornell St Mary's 1

2 Skye Holland Vineyard 2

3 Erin Hartney Collis 3

4 Francesca Davey Sheen Mount 4

5 Martha Orrock St James 5

6 Ruby Yeates Hampton Hill 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020
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Official#

Event 20 Boys 3 X 1 Medley Final

Name School Time Pos

Lane 1 East Sheen 1.35.25 5

Lane 2 Hampton Junior 1.33.19 3

Lane 3 St James 1.21.19 1

Lane 4 Sheen Mount 1.30.12 2

Lane 5 Hampton Hill - Disq BC 

Lane 6 St Mary's & St Peters 1.35.03 4
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Official#

Event 21 Girls 3 X 1 Medley Final

Name School Time Pos

Lane 1 Hampton Junior 1.36.28 5

Lane 2 Collis 1.28.62 2

Lane 3 Sheen Mount 1.26.41 1

Lane 4 St James 1.29.63 3

Lane 5 St Mary's 1.33.56 4

Lane 6 Stanley 1.37.37 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020



Official#

Event 22 Boys 4 x 1 Freestyle Final

Name School Time Pos

Lane 1 Hampton Junior 1.55.50 5

Lane 2 St Mary's & St Peters 1.47.51 2

Lane 3 St James Disq 1st TO

Lane 4 Sheen Mount 1.42.78 1

Lane 5 East Sheen 1.49.12 3

Lane 6 St Mary's 1.52.28 4
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Official#

Event 23 Girls 4x1 Freestyle Final

Name School Time Pos

Lane 1 Sheen Mount 1.50.08 3

Lane 2 St Mary's 1.50.09 4

Lane 3 Orleans 1.44.57 1

Lane 4 St James 1.47.65 2

Lane 5 Barnes - Disq TO's

Lane 6 Hampton Hill 1.54.41 5

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020



Official#

Event 24 Squadron Final

Name School Time Pos

Lane 1 St Mary's 2.58.75 5

Lane 2 Barnes 2.55.25 3

Lane 3 St James 2.42.87 1

Lane 4 Sheen Mount 2.50.72 2

Lane 5 Collis 2.57.20 4

Lane 6 Hampton Junior 3.02.28 6

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2020


